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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

UG [4 Years Program(s)] 1140 900 900 720 - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 90 90 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [4 Years
Program(s)]

1895 1957 3852 1866 1968 18 431 499 427 485 18 0

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

74 82 156 77 79 0 27 33 29 31 0 0

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 660 564 2019-20 145 2021-22 675 312 500000(Five Lakh) 50

2019-20 720 669 2020-21 61 2022-23 728 522 575000(Five Lakh
Seventy Five
Thousand)

114

2020-21 720 681 2021-22 60 2023-24 738 605 600000(Six Lakh Only) 133

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 72 50 2021-22 50 41 630000(Six Lac Thirty
Thousand only)

9

2021-22 90 81 2022-23 81 58 650000(Six Lac Fifty
Thousand Only)

23

2022-23 90 77 2023-24 77 56 700000(Seven Lakh
Only)

21



Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2023-24 Students admitted in the academic year 2024-25 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 53

Part Time 2

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Full Time 1 2 0

Part Time 1 5 7

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library ( Books, Journals and e-Resources only) 4806356 (Forty Eight Lakh Six Thousand Three Hundred Fifty
Six Only)

3081457 (Thirty Lac Eighty One Thousand Four Hundred Fifty
Seven Only)

2880541 (Twenty Eight Lac Eighty Thousand Five Hundred
Forty One only)

New Equipment and software for Laboratories 21085884 (Two Crore Ten Lac Eighty Five Thousand Eight
Hundred Eighty Four Only )

18985573 (One Crore Eighty Nine Lac Eighty Five Thousand
Five Hundred Seventy Three Only)

20044433 (Two Crore Forty Four Thousand Four Hundred
Thirty Three only)

Engineering Workshops 3085919 (Thirty Lac Eighty Five Thousand Nine Hundred and
Nineteen Only )

2090936 (Twenty Lac Ninety Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty
Six Only)

1848567 (Eighteen Lac Forty Eight Thousand Five Hundred
Sixty Seven only)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (For setting up
classrooms, seminar hall, conference hall , library, Lab, Engg
workshops excluding expenditure on Land and Building)

19563555 (One Crore Ninety Five Lac Sixty Three Thousand
Five Hundred Fifty Five Only )

16794141 (One Crore Sixty Seven Lac Ninety Four Thousand
One Hundred Forty One Only)

3490756 (Thirty Four Lac Ninety Thousand Seven Hundred
Fifty Six only)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 291398514 (Twenty Nine Crore Thirteen Lakh Ninety Eight
Thousand Five Hundred Fourteen  Only)

240026933 (Twenty Four Crore Twenty Six Thousand Nine
Hundred Thirty Three Only)

226440503 (Twenty Two Crore Sixty Four Lac Forty Thousand
Five Hundred Three only)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

180282762 (Eighteen Crore Two Lakh Eighty Two Thousand
Seven Hundred Sixty Two Only)

116637011 (Eleven Crore Sixty Six Lac Thirty Seven Thousand
Eleven Only)

93532846 (Nine Crore Thirty Five Lac Thirty Two Thousand
Eight Hundred Forty Six only)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 3896032 (Thirty Eight Lac Ninety Six Thousand Thirty Two
Only )

2552460 (Twenty Five Lac Fifty Two Thousand Four Hundred
Sixty Only)

2263800 (Twenty Two Lakh Sixty Three Thousand Eight
Hundred)

IPR

Calendar year 2023 2022 2021

No. of Patents Published 16 17 28

No. of Patents Granted 2 0 0



Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 31 27 23

Total no. of Funding Agencies 26 24 11

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 23127353 20873000 17491000

Amount Received in Words Two Crore Thirty One Lakh Twenty Seven Thousand Three
Hundred Fifty Three  Only

Two Crore Eight Lac Seventy Three Thousand Only One Crore Seventy Four Lac Ninety One Thousand only

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 20 23 21

Total no. of Client Organizations 22 19 16

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 11452000 10320000 5074000

Amount Received in Words One Crore Fourteen Lacs  Fifty Two Thousand Only One Crore Three Lac Twenty Thousand Only Fifty Lac Seventy Four Thousand only

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 TANMOY GHOSH 27 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 36 Yes 09-08-2021 -- Regular

2 MOULI DAS 28 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 32 Yes 06-08-2021 -- Regular

3 BILASH HALDER 31 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 60 Yes 04-08-2021 -- Regular

4 CHETANA
CHAKRABORTY

31 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 36 Yes 06-07-2021 -- Regular

5 RAHUL DAS
GUPTA

51 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 300 Yes 08-06-2021 -- Regular

6 PRIANKA DEY 32 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 72 Yes 24-05-2021 -- Regular

7 HINDOL
BHATTACHARYA

35 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 108 Yes 19-07-2021 -- Regular

8 SUDIP DAS 42 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 120 Yes 06-01-2021 -- Regular

9 TUHINA HALDER 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 192 Yes 28-04-2021 -- Regular

10 SIBAPRIYA
MUKHERJEE

67 Professor Male Ph.D 468 Yes 01-08-2022 -- Regular



11 APURBA GHOSH 34 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 84 Yes 08-02-2021 -- Regular

12 PUJA SUPAKAR 33 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 72 Yes 04-01-2021 -- Regular

13 TARAPADA GORAI 34 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 72 Yes 04-02-2021 -- Regular

14 DHRITI
CHAKRABORTY

31 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 48 Yes 04-01-2021 -- Regular

15 MRINMOY SAHA 26 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 36 Yes 16-07-2021 -- Regular

16 SUBHRAM DAS 45 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 247 Yes 20-08-2003 -- Regular

17 SUBIMAL ROY
BARMAN

63 Professor Male Ph.D 422 Yes 19-08-2019 -- Regular

18 TWINKLE
MUKHERJEE

27 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 36 Yes 07-07-2021 -- Regular

19 PIYU SARCAR 41 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 166 Yes 05-07-2011 -- Regular

20 SALIL KUMAR
SANYAL

67 Professor Male Ph.D 528 Yes 01-07-2017 -- Regular

21  JOYANTA KUMAR
ROY

70 Professor Male Ph.D 468 Yes 27-11-2018 -- Regular

22 SHILPI PAL 36 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 158 Yes 21-10-2011 -- Regular

23 DEBARATI DAS 33 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 111 Yes 20-08-2018 -- Regular

24 KATHAKALI
MANDAL

32 Assistant Professor Female M.A 96 Yes 15-11-2018 -- Regular

25 PAYEL MONDAL 34 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 130 Yes 02-07-2019 -- Regular

26 DEBASMITA SEN 29 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 74 Yes 20-08-2018 -- Regular

27 RUPA
BHATTACHARYYA

50 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 283 Yes 27-07-2009 -- Regular

28 INDRANI SARKAR 60 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 259 Yes 06-09-2002 -- Regular

29 MOUSUMI SAHA 39 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 187 Yes 29-03-2010 -- Regular

30 MADHUBANTI
GUPTA

48 Assistant Professor Female M.A 175 Yes 15-02-2011 -- Regular

31  TAPAN KUMAR
MUKHOPADHYAY

65 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 459 Yes 03-07-2006 -- Regular

32 DHANANJAY
KUMAR TRIPATHI

44 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 243 Yes 18-02-2008 -- Regular

33 SUSMITA KARAN 53 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 263 Yes 05-01-2009 -- Regular

34 WOOSHASI
MUKHOPADHYAY

30 Assistant Professor Female M.A 76 Yes 21-06-2021 -- Regular

35 SAMANWITA
BHATTACHARYA

40 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 185 Yes 09-12-2019 -- Regular

36 SRIPARNA GUHA 48 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 216 Yes 26-05-2006 -- Regular

37 JAGANNIBAS
PAULCHOUDHURY

68 Professor Male Ph.D 468 Yes 10-02-2021 -- Regular

38 KUSHAL
BANERJEE

65 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 468 Yes 23-11-2020 -- Regular



39 SOURAV SAHA 47 Professor Male Ph.D 240 Yes 01-02-2021 -- Regular

40 PARNAB SAHA 31 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 61 Yes 06-01-2020 -- Regular

41 DIPANKAR
MUKHERJEE

72 Professor Male Ph.D 530 Yes 20-01-2021 -- Regular

42 PAPRI NAG 36 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 133 Yes 23-12-2019 -- Regular

43 SOMA BANIK 36 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 126 Yes 02-12-2019 -- Regular

44 SAMBHU NATH
SAHA

46 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 229 Yes 30-09-2020 -- Regular

45 SUDIPTA PAUL 37 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 134 Yes 07-09-2010 -- Regular

46 BISHALJIT PAUL 57 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 370 Yes 27-08-2018 -- Regular

47 ANANYA
BANERJEE

42 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 211 Yes 25-08-2006 -- Regular

48 KOUSHIK
KARMAKAR

45 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 245 Yes 30-08-2005 -- Regular

49 SHUBHENDU
BANERJEE

39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 165 Yes 02-07-2012 -- Regular

50 ISHITA BASAK 28 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 55 Yes 04-11-2020 -- Regular

51 BANSARI DEB 39 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 162 Yes 08-09-2011 -- Regular

52 SUSMITA DAS 39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 184 Yes 10-02-2015 -- Regular

53 DIBYENDU SUR 39 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 165 Yes 03-08-2020 -- Regular

54 SANJANA GHOSH 36 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 134 Yes 01-08-2017 -- Regular

55 ATHENA
CHAKRABORTY

32 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 97 Yes 20-07-2017 -- Regular

56 ANITA BISWAS 32 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 95 Yes 08-08-2017 -- Regular

57 SANGHAMITRA
LAYEK

45 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 241 Yes 02-01-2020 -- Regular

58 ANIRBAN BHAR 41 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 175 Yes 01-06-2009 -- Regular

59 SOUMEN GHOSH 40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 211 Yes 19-03-2008 -- Regular

60 TAMASREE
BISWAS

40 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 161 Yes 29-07-2011 -- Regular

61 SHYAMAPRIYA
CHOWDHURY

38 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 175 Yes 10-02-2009 -- Regular

62 SUJATA KUNDU 41 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 175 Yes 08-04-2009 -- Regular

63 SOUMYA
BHATTACHARYYA

36 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 157 Yes 07-02-2012 -- Regular

64 SANCHARI KUNDU 38 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 160 Yes 21-01-2015 -- Regular

65 BIDYUT KUMAR
MEDYA

60 Professor Male Ph.D 427 Yes 19-11-2008 -- Regular

66 SUCHISMITA
BISWAS

46 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 175 Yes 24-08-2009 -- Regular



67 PRANTIK
CHATTERJEE

38 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 158 Yes 13-07-2017 -- Regular

68 ARKENDU MITRA 41 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 169 Yes 16-08-2011 -- Regular

69 AMLAN
CHAKRABARTI

67 Professor Male Ph.D 516 Yes 01-12-2006 -- Regular

70 KAMALIKA
BANERJEE

40 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 159 Yes 29-07-2011 -- Regular

71 PRATYUSHA
BISWAS DEB

39 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 167 Yes 11-03-2013 -- Regular

72 SUKUMAR
CHANDRA KONAR

73 Professor Male Ph.D 528 No 01-12-2014 10-06-2024 Regular

73 RAJKUMAR
BANERJEE

48 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 264 Yes 01-02-2009 -- Regular

74 SUSHOVAN
GOSWAMI

40 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 159 Yes 13-08-2012 -- Regular

75 SUDHANGSHU
SARKAR

38 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 180 Yes 16-01-2012 -- Regular

76 SUJIT PANI 57 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 283 Yes 06-01-2014 -- Regular

77 SUBHRA
MUKHERJEE

47 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 161 Yes 06-11-2012 -- Regular

78 PALLAV DUTTA 33 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 98 Yes 19-01-2017 -- Regular

79 PRIYANJALI
MUKHERJEE

37 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 159 Yes 27-02-2013 -- Regular

80 DIPU MISTRY 46 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 242 Yes 21-08-2008 -- Regular

81 USHNIK
CHAKRABARTI

33 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 103 Yes 26-08-2015 -- Regular

82 SUMANTA KUNDU 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 209 Yes 11-07-2017 -- Regular

83 ARPITA MANDAL 37 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 159 Yes 05-08-2013 -- Regular

84 PAPRI GHOSH 37 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 168 Yes 06-08-2021 -- Regular

85 PARTHASARATHI
DE

48 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 264 Yes 01-03-2022 -- Regular

86 SUDESHNA DEY 28 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 72 Yes 03-11-2020 -- Regular

87 BINGSHATI
MONDAL

30 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 70 Yes 09-11-2020 -- Regular

88 SOUPTIK BISWAS 28 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 48 Yes 16-11-2020 -- Regular

89 ASHYA KHATOON 30 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 62 Yes 04-11-2020 -- Regular

90 SAUBARNA DUTTA
CHOWDHURY

29 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 48 Yes 04-01-2021 -- Regular

91 ANIRBAN BASAK 36 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 84 Yes 05-02-2021 -- Regular

92 SAMIR
PRAMANICK

30 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 60 Yes 10-02-2021 -- Regular

93 PUSHPITA ROY 38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 84 Yes 03-05-2021 -- Regular



94 RUDRA
CHATTERJEE

34 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 86 Yes 02-05-2021 -- Regular

95 SUBRATA NANDI 37 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 108 Yes 02-07-2021 -- Regular

96 SWASTIKA
MUKHOPADHYAY

53 Professor Female Ph.D 216 Yes 07-06-2021 -- Regular

97 AMIT NIGAM 46 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 240 Yes 09-08-2021 -- Regular

98 ARITRA GHOSH 30 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 60 Yes 12-11-2020 -- Regular

99 MD ASHIFUDDIN
MONDAL

39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 185 Yes 27-03-2010 -- Regular

100 ABHIPRIYA
HALDER

38 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 170 Yes 24-01-2012 -- Regular

101 ARYA BANERJEE 49 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 275 Yes 01-08-2015 -- Regular

102 AMBARNATH
BANERJI

70 Professor Male Ph.D 564 Yes 22-03-2021 -- Regular

103 MOUMITA GHOSH 35 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 132 Yes 07-06-2021 -- Regular

104 SAYON
MAZUMDER

29 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 42 Yes 09-02-2021 -- Regular

105 RITUPARNA KAR 27 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 36 Yes 04-01-2021 -- Regular

106 PARTHA
BHATTACHARYA

54 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 348 Yes 02-07-2019 -- Regular

107 JOYDIP ROY 33 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 72 Yes 07-02-2020 -- Regular

108 SOMNATH
CHAKRABORTY

48 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 216 Yes 06-01-2020 -- Regular

109 BIMAN
MUKHERJEE

68 Professor Male Ph.D 472 Yes 09-03-2015 -- Regular

110 NIDHI DWIVEDI 59 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 120 Yes 02-11-2020 -- Regular

111 DEBAJYOTI JANA 27 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 47 Yes 09-11-2020 -- Regular

112 SONALI MAITY 27 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 39 Yes 09-11-2020 -- Regular

113 POULOMI
MUKHERJEE

37 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 139 Yes 04-01-2021 -- Regular

114 ARPAN
MUKHERJEE

33 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 95 Yes 11-01-2021 -- Regular

115 SRIPARNA DAS 27 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 39 Yes 11-01-2021 -- Regular

116 DIBYENDU GANAI 28 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 54 Yes 08-02-2021 -- Regular

117 SAYANI BASU 30 Assistant Professor Female M.A 62 Yes 12-02-2021 -- Regular

118 ROUMITA BASAK 30 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 74 Yes 15-02-2021 -- Regular

119 SUBHANKAR LAGA 27 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 38 Yes 05-05-2021 -- Regular

120 DEBANGSHU
BOSE

30 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 57 Yes 12-05-2021 -- Regular

121 SANKAR PARAI 28 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 48 Yes 08-06-2021 -- Regular



122 JOYEETA
CHOWDHURY

29 Assistant Professor Female M.A 61 Yes 09-06-2021 -- Regular

123 SANCHARI
MUKHERJEE

27 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 39 Yes 11-01-2021 -- Regular

124 TANMAY LAHA 37 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 163 Yes 15-07-2017 -- Regular

125  ABHISHEK HAZRA 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 127 Yes 07-07-2014 -- Regular

126 ASHIMANTA
SENGUPTA

70 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 517 Yes 12-07-2017 -- Regular

127 SHILADITYA
MANDAL

33 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 96 Yes 06-06-2018 -- Regular

128 LAKSHMI PAL 28 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 40 Yes 17-06-2021 -- Regular

129 RIYA SAHA 29 Assistant Professor Female M.A 61 Yes 17-06-2021 -- Regular

130 SAMIR KUMAR
ROY

59 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 408 Yes 17-06-2021 -- Regular

131 NIVEDITA KHATUA 28 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 37 Yes 22-06-2021 -- Regular

132 DEBASHREE DAS 36 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 139 Yes 28-06-2021 -- Regular

133 PRIYANKA
BANERJEE

43 Assistant Professor Female M.A 169 Yes 22-06-2021 -- Regular

134 ANASUYA MANDAL 35 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 110 Yes 08-06-2018 -- Regular

135 SOUVIK SHARMA 36 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 132 Yes 12-07-2019 -- Regular

136 SUBHANKAR DEY 29 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 96 Yes 11-12-2018 -- Regular

137 SUJOY SARKAR 43 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 175 Yes 06-09-2009 -- Regular

138 KUNAL PAHARI 42 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 190 Yes 17-06-2014 -- Regular

139 SUMIT CHABRI 39 Professor Male Ph.D 165 Yes 27-07-2017 -- Regular

140 BIKASH PANJA 38 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 181 Yes 01-07-2015 -- Regular

141 ARGHYA GUPTA 38 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 163 Yes 11-01-2016 -- Regular

142 AMIT DATTA 63 Professor Male Ph.D 271 Yes 03-09-2001 -- Regular

143 ANKESH SAMANTA 32 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 110 Yes 13-07-2015 -- Regular

144 AKHTARUJJAMAN
SARKAR

33 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 110 Yes 22-07-2015 -- Regular

145 SOUVICK MONDAL 36 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 132 Yes 21-03-2019 -- Regular

146 GOUTAM ROY 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 96 Yes 04-07-2016 -- Regular

147 SUBHASIS
MONDAL

34 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 130 Yes 21-07-2014 -- Regular

148 TAMAL KANTI
GHOSH

35 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 128 Yes 20-07-2015 -- Regular

149 SWAGATA PANDIT 35 Assistant Professor Female M.A 127 Yes 11-06-2013 -- Regular

150 BISWAJIT HALDER 45 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 243 Yes 20-12-2018 -- Regular

151 PRODIP GHOSH 40 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 170 Yes 07-06-2010 -- Regular



152 DIPTI BALA 29 Assistant Professor Female M.A 72 Yes 14-06-2017 -- Regular

153 ANUSREE BAIDYA 30 Assistant Professor Female M.A 85 Yes 14-07-2017 -- Regular

154 APARAJITA PAUL 30 Assistant Professor Female M.A 90 Yes 17-07-2017 -- Regular

155 DEBOPRIYA DEY 32 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 85 Yes 30-08-2017 -- Regular

156 RAJASI RAY 50 Assistant Professor Female M.A 242 Yes 15-05-2007 -- Regular

157 NIKHILESH SIL 46 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 252 Yes 07-08-2004 -- Regular

158 SHARMISTHA
BASU

45 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 205 Yes 01-12-2008 -- Regular

159 SURAJIT
BANERJEE

60 Associate Professor Male M.Sc. 282 Yes 24-07-2017 -- Regular

160 DEBJANI
CHAKRABORTY

42 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 164 Yes 21-12-2011 -- Regular

161 SARBANI
GANGULY

49 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 243 Yes 14-03-2007 -- Regular

162 SANJAY GOSWAMI 48 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 257 Yes 08-09-2004 -- Regular

163 CHANDRIMA
CHAKRABARTI

41 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 199 Yes 08-10-2007 -- Regular

164 SAGARIKA
CHOWDHURY

41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 242 Yes 23-08-2005 -- Regular

165 ANUKUL MAITY 42 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 195 Yes 02-09-2010 -- Regular

166 JAYANTA PAL 46 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 242 Yes 21-07-2006 -- Regular

167 TANUSREE
BHADRA

32 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 97 Yes 19-12-2019 -- Regular

168 ABIRA SENGUPTA 41 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 157 Yes 17-08-2015 -- Regular

169 DEBANJAN MITRA 34 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 110 Yes 13-12-2017 -- Regular

170 JOYITA BASAK 43 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 158 Yes 31-07-2006 -- Regular

171 SANDHYA
PATTANAYAK

41 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 187 Yes 16-12-2008 -- Regular

172 PARTHA SARKAR 45 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 235 Yes 18-07-2019 -- Regular

173 PRANAB HAZRA 42 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 242 Yes 28-01-2009 -- Regular

174 ARNIMA DAS 38 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 161 Yes 05-07-2011 -- Regular

175 RIMPI DATTA 39 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 169 Yes 22-08-2012 -- Regular

176 SWATI BANERJEE
BARUI

40 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 161 Yes 07-02-2011 -- Regular

177 ABHIJIT GHOSH 38 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 157 Yes 07-07-2011 -- Regular

178 SANGITA ROY 56 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 247 Yes 21-11-2003 -- Regular

179 PAYEL BISWAS 42 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 175 Yes 22-12-2011 -- Regular

180 KAUSHIK SARKAR 49 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 255 Yes 26-12-2008 -- Regular

181 SOUMEN PAL 39 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 187 Yes 10-09-2008 -- Regular



182 ARPITA BARMAN
SANTRA

40 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 175 Yes 24-08-2009 -- Regular

183 MOUPALI ROY 36 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 165 Yes 22-08-2012 -- Regular

184 PUSPAK PAIN 39 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 157 Yes 25-01-2012 -- Regular

185 SOHAN GHORAI 39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 162 Yes 31-10-2011 -- Regular

186 SUMAN KUMAR
BHATTACHARYYA

42 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 180 Yes 03-08-2021 -- Regular

187 DEBASHIS DAS 31 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 36 Yes 21-06-2021 -- Regular

188 BIKAS MONDAL 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 192 Yes 05-07-2021 -- Regular

189 SWARNALI DAW 29 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 36 Yes 28-06-2021 -- Regular

190 AKANKSHA SINGH 30 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 48 Yes 09-08-2021 -- Regular

191 TAPAS GUHA 44 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 204 Yes 06-07-2021 -- Regular

192 RAJDEEP GHOSH 34 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 108 Yes 21-06-2021 -- Regular

193 SUVOJIT
ACHARJEE

36 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 108 Yes 09-08-2021 -- Regular

194 NEEPA BISWAS 39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 132 Yes 02-08-2021 -- Regular

195 JAYITA PAL 40 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 156 Yes 06-07-2021 -- Regular

196 KUNAL DAS 44 Professor Male Ph.D 256 Yes 04-07-2016 -- Regular

197 ANIRBAN GHATAK 47 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 260 Yes 17-04-2017 -- Regular

198 SUDIPTA GHOSH 46 Professor Male Ph.D 228 Yes 12-08-2019 -- Regular

199 BISWADEEP
GUPTA BAKSHI

36 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 144 Yes 02-08-2021 -- Regular

200 ATANU
BHATTACHRYA

51 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 60 Yes 08-06-2021 -- Regular

201 SAFIKURESHI
MONDAL

44 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 245 No 14-02-2011 19-07-2024 Regular

202 PIJUSH BASAK 67 Professor Male Ph.D 283 Yes 15-09-2005 -- Regular

203 TANUSREE GUPTA 38 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 119 Yes 04-01-2016 -- Regular

204 SULAGNA GHOSH
DUTTA

35 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 84 Yes 20-07-2017 -- Regular

205 DEBANJAN
CHATTERJEE

35 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 81 Yes 11-12-2017 -- Regular

206 PRIYANKA BARAT 39 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 134 Yes 01-08-2017 -- Regular

207 SAIKAT PATRA 30 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 35 Yes 03-07-2017 -- Regular

208 SAYAN KAHALI 37 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 122 Yes 28-02-2019 -- Regular

209 TARAK NANDY 37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 121 Yes 04-03-2019 -- Regular

210 SUMAN DAS 26 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 47 Yes 06-07-2020 -- Regular

211 SOURAV DUTTA 28 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 46 Yes 10-09-2020 -- Regular



212 SAURAV BASU 32 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 46 Yes 15-09-2020 -- Regular

213 DEBASHIS DATTA 63 Professor Male M.Tech 432 Yes 19-10-2020 -- Regular

214 SUMAN BANERJEE 29 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 44 Yes 05-11-2020 -- Regular

215 SAYAK BOSE 25 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 41 Yes 15-02-2021 -- Regular

216 PALLAB PAUL 28 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 46 Yes 05-08-2020 -- Regular

217 SAGAR DUTTA 29 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 41 Yes 02-02-2021 -- Regular

218 ARKADIP DATTA 28 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 42 Yes 05-01-2021 -- Regular

219 ARUPA PAUL 35 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 44 Yes 03-11-2020 -- Regular

220 GAUTAM
BHATTACHARYA

70 Professor Male Ph.D 516 Yes 01-04-2022 -- Regular

221 SREYOSHI
CHATTERJEE

42 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 182 Yes 16-02-2021 -- Regular

222 CHIRANTANA
MALLICK

31 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 58 Yes 03-01-2023 -- Regular

223 SUMAN DEB 42 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 185 Yes 06-07-2022 -- Regular

224 ANANYA BERA 27 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 25 Yes 02-01-2023 -- Regular

225 ANTARA MUNSHI 40 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 164 Yes 10-01-2023 -- Regular

226 BIJOYINI BAGCHI 41 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 188 Yes 16-01-2023 -- Regular

227 ASOK KUMAR
MUKHOPADHYAY

70 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 522 Yes 03-08-2017 -- Regular

228 SHARMISTHA
SIKDAR

36 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 107 Yes 14-07-2015 -- Regular

229 DIPANKAR ADAK 32 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 88 Yes 31-03-2017 -- Regular

230 SHIBANI PAUL 30 Assistant Professor Female M.A 85 Yes 12-06-2017 -- Regular

231 RAKHIJUL ALAM
FARUQUE

31 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 85 Yes 14-06-2017 -- Regular

232 SUSMITA
BHATTACHARJEE

28 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 55 Yes 11-12-2019 -- Regular

233 MANALI
CHOWDHURY

36 Assistant Professor Female MBA 145 Yes 15-03-2021 -- Regular

234 KOUSHIK BISWAS 32 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 83 Yes 09-11-2020 -- Regular

235 MITALI
CHAKRABORTY

42 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 194 Yes 11-01-2021 -- Regular

236 SOUMITRA GHOSH 51 Assistant Professor Male M.COM 314 Yes 10-08-2020 -- Regular

237 ARITRA JANA 27 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 45 Yes 07-09-2020 -- Regular

238 ANUDEEPA GON 34 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 118 Yes 17-08-2020 -- Regular

239 SRISTEE
MALAKAR

30 Assistant Professor Female M.A 72 Yes 09-02-2021 -- Regular

240 MOHAMMAD AZIZ 31 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 74 Yes 15-02-2021 -- Regular



241 PRAMITA
CHAKRABORTY

28 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 28 Yes 29-03-2022 -- Regular

242 DEBJYOTI
BANERJEE

25 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 17 Yes 17-02-2023 -- Regular

243 MARCELLINE
GOMES

26 Assistant Professor Female MBA 23 Yes 04-07-2022 -- Regular

244 AVIJIT MONDAL 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 152 Yes 20-08-2022 -- Regular

245 DIPANKAR SAHA 43 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 204 Yes 05-09-2022 -- Regular

246 NIDHI SINGH 43 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 183 Yes 12-07-2011 -- Regular

247 SOUMEN
BANERJEE

48 Professor Male Ph.D 230 Yes 01-06-2022 -- Regular

248 BARNALI
GOSWAMI

45 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 228 Yes 07-09-2020 -- Regular

249 BISWAJIT HALDER 53 Professor Male Ph.D 229 Yes 12-12-2016 -- Regular

250 MALLIKA DE 71 Professor Female Ph.D 398 Yes 28-07-2020 -- Regular

251 HARISH CHAND
GIRI

49 Professor Male Ph.D 300 Yes 16-07-2019 -- Regular

252 ANKIT SINGH 28 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 36 Yes 12-08-2021 -- Regular

253 DIPAN SARKAR 37 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 120 Yes 19-07-2021 -- Regular

254 SABYASACHI
MONDAL

33 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 48 Yes 19-07-2021 -- Regular

255 BIDISHA
BANERJEE

32 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 60 Yes 05-07-2021 -- Regular

256 PRATIMA
CHATTERJEE

37 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 108 Yes 10-08-2021 -- Regular

257 SHYAMASHIS
SARKAR

34 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 72 Yes 07-06-2021 -- Regular

258 BIKIRAN DHAR 38 Assistant Professor Male M.A 157 Yes 09-01-2017 -- Regular

259 DEBMANI SAHA 31 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 48 Yes 05-08-2021 -- Regular

260 ARNAB HAZRA 37 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 108 Yes 04-08-2021 -- Regular

261 RAHUL MANDAL 31 Assistant Professor Male M.A 84 Yes 14-07-2017 -- Regular

262 SAYANTAN
BAKSHI

34 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 84 Yes 05-07-2021 -- Regular

263 DIPAYAN DAS 28 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 42 Yes 01-08-2022 -- Regular

264 GOPAL PRAMANIK 31 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 62 Yes 23-08-2022 -- Regular

265 TATHAGATA
CHATTERJEE

26 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 24 Yes 15-06-2022 -- Regular

266 PRITUSNA BANIK 26 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 24 Yes 16-06-2022 -- Regular

267 ARINDAM DAS 25 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 24 Yes 12-07-2022 -- Regular

268 ANTARA GHOSH
LAHA

39 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 155 Yes 18-07-2022 -- Regular



269 ALIPRIO HAZRA 32 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 96 Yes 14-07-2022 -- Regular

270 PARTHA GUHA 41 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 209 Yes 01-07-2022 -- Regular

271 ANASUYA
SENGUPTA

33 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 82 Yes 04-08-2021 -- Regular

272 ARNAB
CHAKRABORTY

31 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 58 Yes 03-08-2021 -- Regular

273 FARHAT ANJUM 32 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 75 Yes 17-12-2021 -- Regular

274 SATYAKI
MUKHEJEE

36 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 121 Yes 16-06-2021 -- Regular

275 SUJIT KUMAR DAS 40 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 181 Yes 03-08-2021 -- Regular

276 ANINDAN MONDAL 34 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 98 Yes 26-05-2022 -- Regular

277 AJAY KUMAR
BALMIKI

27 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 24 Yes 07-07-2022 -- Regular


